NEW AGE ARCADE Virtual pinball game list
306 games total

2001
300
5050
8 Ball
Abra Ca Dabra
Add-A-Ball
Addam's Family
Air Aces
Airport
. Aladdin's Castle
. Ali
. Alien Poker
. Aliens Legacy
. Aloha
. Apollo 13
. Attack from Mars
. Back to the Future
. Bad Cats
. Balls-A-Poppin
. Ballyhoo
. Band Wagon
. Baseball
. Beach Club
. Beat the Clock
. Big Bang Bar
. Big Brave
. Big Guns
. Big Indian
. Big Show
. Bikini
. Black Jack
. Black Knight 2000
. Black Pyramid
. Blackout
. BloodRayne
. Bon Voyage
. Bowling Queen
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Bronco

Bubble Bobble
Capt Fantastic
Card Whiz
Centaur
Centigrade 37
Central Park
Checkpoint
Cinema

Cirqus Voltaire
Classic Panic
Cleopatra

Close Encounters of the Third Kind
Cosmic Gunfight
Count-Down
Cover Girl

Cow Poke
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Cross Country
CSI - Crime Scene Investigation
Cue-T

Cyclone

Dark Rider
DarkQuest

Dead Hunters
Dealer's Choice
Devil's Dare

Die Hard

Doctor Who
Dolly Parton
Doodle Bug

Dr. Dude
Drop-A-Card
Earthshaker
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Deluxe
Eight Ball

El Dorado

El Toro

Elvis

Embryon

Evel Knievel
Expo
Expressway



82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

F-14 Tomcat

Family Guy

Far Out

Fast Draw

Fathom

Fifth Element, The

Fireball Classic

Firepower

Fish Tales

FJ

Flame Reaper 2010

Flash Gordon

Flash

Flight 2000

Flipper Cowboy

Flipper Parade

Flipper Pool

Flipper
Freedom
Friendship 7
Frontier
Full House
Full
Funhouse
Galaxy
Genie
Gold Strike
Goldorak
Gorgar
Granada
Grand Prix
Grand Slam
Gremlins Mega Madness
Gulfstream
Happy Clown
Harlem Globetrotters On Tour
Hawkman
Hearts and Spades
Heat Wave
Heavy Metal Meltdown
Hi-Deal
High Speed - Hot Pursuit
Hi-Lo Ace

Hokus Pokus



126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.

Hollywood
Honey

Hurdy Gurdy

Ice Show
Incredible Hulk, The
Indiana Jones
Iron Man

JAWS

Jive Time

Joker Poker
Jokerz!

Jolly Jokers
Jumping Jack
Jungle Lord
Jungle Queen
Jungle

Junkyard Cats
Jurassic Park
Kick Off

King Kong

King of Diamonds
King Pin

King Tut

Kings & Queens
KISS

Knight Rider
Knock Out

Lady Death 2000
Lady Death Hellfire
Lectronamo
Legend of Zelda
Lethal Weapon 3
Lightning

list.txt

Little Joe

Lord of the Rings
Lost World
Lunch TakeOut
Magic Castle
Magic City
Magic
Magnotron
Majorettes
Mandrake the Magician



170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.

Mariner

Masters of the Universe
Mata Hari

Medieval Castle
Medieval Madness
Medusa

Megaman

Melody

Metal Slug

Metallica Platinum
Meteor, The

Miss World

Miss-O

Monster Bash
Monte Carlo

Mortal Kombat
Neptune

Night Rider
Nightmare on Elm Street, A
Nitro Ground Shaker
North Star

Old Chicago

Orbit

(0)(0]

Palace Guard

Party Zone

Paul Bunyan
Penthouse

Phantom of the Opera
Pharaoh

Pinball Pool

Pinball

PIN-BOT

Pioneer

Pirates Of the Caribbean
Playboy

Police Force
Pop-A-Card

Power Play

Pro Pool
Pro-FootBall
Q-Bert's Quest
Quicksilver

Red Max, The



214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252,
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.

Ripley's Believe It or Not!
Road Girls - Revisited
RoboCop

Robots Invasion!

Rocket Derby

Rocket IlI

Rocket

Royal Flush

Safari

Scared Stiff

Seawitch

Sharkey's Shootout
Sheriff

Ship Ahoy

Ship-Mates

Shock

Silver

Silverball Mania

Sinbad

Sittin' Pretty

Six Million Dollar Man, The
Skateball

Sky Jump

Slick Chick

Snow Queen

Sonic The HedgeHog
Sorcerer - Special Edition
Space Mission

Space Rider

Space Shuttle

Space Station

Spanish Eyes

Speed Devils
Spider-Man

Spin Out

Spirit of 76

Spy Hunter

Square Head

Star Trek - The Borg

Star Trek - The Next Generation
Star Trek XSE

Star Trek

Star Wars - Empire Edition
Star Wars - Force Edition



258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.

Star Wars - Jedi Edition
Star-Jet

Stars

SteelWheel Special Edition
Straight Flush
Strato-Flite

Street Fighter

Strikes and Spares
Subway

Super Mario Bros
Supersonic

Surf Champ

Surfer

Sweet Hearts
Swords of Fury

Tales From The Crypt
Target Alpha

Taxi

Teacher's Pet

Tee'd Off

Tempexx
Terminator 2 - Judgement Day
The Dark Knight

The Getaway

The Machine - Bride of Pinbot
The Phantom

Three Angels
Tim-Buc-Tu

Time Tunnel

Time Warp

Titan

Top Score

Totem

Transformers
Trident

Triple Strike

TRON Legacy
Twilight Zone
Twister

Ultraman

Volley

Vortex

Whirlwind

Wild Fyre



302.
303.
304.
305.
306.

Wipeout
Wizard!
World Fair
Xenon
Zip-A-Doo



